
York

Iona

Alma

Upton

Souris

Pownal

Peakes

Orwell

Norway

Morell

Burton

Baltic

Albany

Winsloe

Tignish

Selkirk

Portage
Pisquid

O'leary

Kinkora

Keppoch

Crapaud

Coleman

Canavoy

Bonshaw

Belfast

Victoria

Tracadie

Sturgeon

Stanhope

SherwoodRichmond

Naufrage

Montague

Millvale

Malpeque

Kingston

Hamilton

Glenwood

Freetown

Elmsdale

Cornwall

Cardigan

Avondale

Alberton

West Cape

Springton Southport

Rollo Bay

Riverdale

Nail Pond

Miscouche

Greenwich

Ellerslie

Cavendish

Cascumpec

Caledonia

Brudenell

Annandale

West Point

Wellington Summerside

St. Peters

Point Prim

North Lake

New London

Miminegash

Long River

Kensington

Harrington Glenfinnan

Georgetown

Gaspereaux

Flat River

Egmont Bay

East Point

Cape Wolfe

Canoe Cove

Bridgetown
Bloomfield

White Sands

Valleyfield

Tyne Valley

Summerfield

St. Charles

Southampton

Seacow Pond

Priest Pond

New Glasgow

Fredericton

Earnscliffe

Cape Egmont

Belle River Wood Islands

Vernon River

Murray River

Mount Albion

Hunter River

French River

Foxley River

Brae Harbour

Baldwin Road

Victoria West

Skinners Pond

North Rustico

Mount Stewart

Lennox Island

Kildare Capes

Savage Harbour

Panmure Island

Murray Harbour

Central Lot 16

Launching Place

Central Kildare

Central Bedeque

Murray Harbour North

9

8

7

6

5
4

3

2

1

99

98

97

96

95

94

93

92

91

90

89

88

86

85

84

83

82

81

80

79

78

77

76

75

74

73

72

71

70

69

68

6766

65

64

63

62

61

60

59
58

57

56
55

54

53

52

51

50

49

48

47

46

45

44

43

42

41

40

39

38

37

35

34

3332

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

20

19

17
16

15

14

13

12

1110

117

116

115

114

113

112

111

110

109

108

107

106

105

104

103

102

100

87

36

18

101

A

A

B

B

C

C

D

D

E

E

F

F

G

G

H

H

I

I

J

J

K

K

L

L

M

M

N

N

O

O

7 7

6 6

5 5

4 4

3 3

2 2

1 1

7 0 73.5 Kilometers
1:225,000

1 Affleck's Pond F6
2 Alaska Bridge C5
3 Arsenault's Pond (Egmont Bay) C6
4 Ben's Lake L6
5 Barlow's Pond D6
6 Black Pond (Rosehill) E6
7 Lockerby's Pond E5
8 Millar's Pond F6
9 Paynter's Pond F5
10 Parson's Pond G5
11 Murphy's Pond G5
12 Week's Pond G6
13 Sherren's Pond G7
14 Oyster Bed Bridge H5
15 Corran Ban Bridge I5
16 Doyle's Pond J4
17 Warren's Pond (Cherry Hill) K4
18 Mackinnon's Pond K4
19 Webster's Pond K4
20 Lewis Pond L3

21 MacDonald's Pond L4
22 Gunn's Bridge G5
23 Arsenault's Pond (Tignish) B2
24 Marshall's Pond I5
25 Crosby's Pond H7
26 Jay's Pond J5
27 Vernon Bridge K6
28 Blanchard's Pond B3
29 Marshbank's Pond B3
30 Mill River Bridge B4
31 MacPhail's Pond K5
32 Cook's Pond K6
33 Leeco's Pond M6
34 Milligan's Pond C4
35 Griggs Pond D5
36 Hansen's Pond D5
37 Thompson's Pond M5
38 Cass's Pond I5
39 Knox's Pond L5
40 Martin's Pond L5

41 Easton's Pond M5
42 Crane's Dam Site L4
43 MacVane's Pond O2
44 Jordan's Pond K4
45 Robinson's Pond D5
46 Fortune River M3
47 MacEwen's Pond K4
48 Dewar's Pond L5
49 Dixon's Pond N2
50 MacPherson's Pond L7
51 Miminegash River A3
52 Enmore River C5
53 Jacques River C6
54 Wilmot River E6
55 Glenfinnan River J5
56 Glenfinnan Lake J5
57 St. Peters Lake K4
58 Little Miminegash River A4
59 Grovepine 2 M4
60 O'Keefe Lake K5

61 Sturgeon River M6
62 Cardigan River L5
63 Everglades Marsh L4
64 Doc's Marsh L4
65 Midgell River (Saltwater Section) L3
66 Little Tignish River B2
67 Basin Head O2
68 Bell's Pond H5
69 Belle River L7
70 Big Pierre Jacques River A5
71 Black Pond (Pleasant View) A3
72 Granville River G5
73 West River below Bonshaw H7
74 Winter River I5
75 Morell River (Freshwater Section) K4
76 Midgell River (Freshwater Section) L4
77 Boughton River M4
78 Carragher's Pond H6
79 Covehead Bay I5
80 Dunk River F6

81 East Lake O2
82 Brudenell River L5
83 Moores Sanctuary M6
84 Livingstones Pond A5
85 North River Causeway I6
86 Kelly's Pond K5
87 Glenfinnan River Impoundment J5
88 Gordon's Pond B3
89 Grand River Bridge D6
90 Grovepine 1 M4
91 Hardy's Pond I5
92 Trout River (Carleton) B5
93 Hatchery Pond J6
94 Holm's Pond H7
95 Indian River Impoundment F5
96 Johnston's Pond M2
97 Johnston's River Marsh J5
98 Larkin's Pond M3
99 Leard's Pond B5
100 Leards Mill Pond L4

101 MacLean's Pond K5
102 Montague River L5
103 Morell River (Saltwater Section) K4
104 Naufrage River (Freshwater Section) M3
105 Naufrage River (Saltwater Section) M2
106 North Lake O2
107 Readon's Pond J5
108 Scales Pond F6
109 Stanley River G5
110 Stewart's Pond K5
111 Strickland's Pond/MacLures Pond M6
112 Sutherland's Bridge L5
113 Trout River (Tyne Valley) D5
114 Trout River Bridge B4
115 Warren's Pond (Montrose) B3
116 Whitlock's Pond L4
117 Wright's Pond F6


